Static Mixing Systems
Stamixco designs and manufactures a wide variety of stat-
ic mixers (motionless mixers with no moving parts) for
the continuous processing of polymers, liquids, gases and
slurries.  Our customers utilize our technology to solve
operating issues relating to mixing, dispersion, reaction,
heat transfer and the conditioning of fluid flow In front
of low pressure drop process equipment and instrumen-

GPD Grid-Protection-Device:
-	Protects the SMN static mixing elements from possible
damage due to a “Cold Start” event when a slug of unmel-
ted polymer under high pressure strikes the face of the
mixing elements and damages them. The GPD is extre-
mely strong and prevents unmelted polymer from striking
the mixing elements.
SMN Standard Mixing-Set with 8 Mixing Elements (ME)
Diameter I.D.
ME
(mm) O.D.
ME
(mm) L (ME)
(mm) L (Total)
(mm) Weight (kg)
SMN-12-8 12 18 8 64 	 0,07
SMN-18-8 18 26 11,25 90 	 0,2
SMN-22-8 22 30 13,5 108 	 0,31
SMN-27-8 27 35 16,5 132 	 0,45
SMN-33-8 33 42 20 160 	 0,82
SMN-40-8 40 50 24 192 	 1,26
SMN-52S-8 52 62 31,5 252 	 2,45
SMN Mixing-Set with 7 Mixing Elements (ME) and 1 Grid-Protection-Device (GPD)
Diameter I.D.
ME
(mm) O.D.
ME
(mm) L (ME)
(mm) L (Total)
(mm) Weight (kg)
SMN-18-7+1 GPD 18 26 11,25 90 	 0,21
SMN-22-7+1 GPD 22 30 13,5 108 	 0,32
SMN-27-7+1 GPD 27 35 16,5 132 	 0,47
SMN Mixing-Set with 6 Mixing Elements (ME) and 1 Filter (SMF)
Diameter I.D.
ME
(mm) O.D.
ME
(mm) L (ME)
(mm) L (Total)
(mm) Weight (kg)
SMN-12-6+1 SMF 12 18 8 64 	 0,07
SMN-18-6+1 SMF 18 26 11,25 90 	 0,21
SMN-22-6+1 SMF 22 30 13,5 108 	 0,32
SMN-27-6+1 SMF 27 35 16,5 132 	 0,49
SMN-33-6+1 SMF 33 42 20 160 	 0,90
SMN-40-6+1 SMF 40 50 24 192 	 1,41
Grid-Protection-Device (GPD)
Diameter I.D. (mm) O.D. (mm) L (GPD) (mm) Fits to: Weight (kg)
GPD-18 18 26 11,25 SMN-18 	 0,03
GPD-22 22 30 13,5 SMN-22 	 0,05
GPD-27 27 35 16,5 SMN-27 	 0,08
Filter (SMF)
Diameter I.D. (mm) O.D. (mm) L (SMF) (mm) Fits to: Weight (kg)
SMF-12 12 18 16 SMN-12 	 0,02
SMF-18 18 26 22,5 SMN-18 	 0,06
SMF-22 22 30 27 SMN-22 	 0,09
SMF-27 27 35 33 SMN-27 	 0,15
SMF-33 33 42 40 SMN-33 	 0,28
SMF-40 40 50 48 SMN-40 	 0,46
The SMN Mixing Nozzle consists of a mixing nozzle housing
that holds the standard eight (8) SMN mixing elements (licen-
see of Bayer AG, Germany). The inlet side threaded adaptor
connects to the injection moulding machine.  The outlet side

their monolithic cast construction where the mixing bars
are joined to each other and to the external ring wall via a
single molten metal pour. The size of the melt blender is a
function of flow rate and viscosity of the polymer melt. To
perform accurate design calculations, the polymer rheolo-
gy is required (shear rate vs. viscosity at operating condi-
tions and MFI).
SMB-R Melt Blender Set with 8 Mixing Elements � Special Cast with 8 rings
Diameter I.D.
ME
(mm) O.D.
ME
(mm) L
ME
(mm) - L (Total) mm) Weight (kg)
SMB-R-25-8 20 25 12,5 - 100 0,17
SMB-R-32-8 27 32 16 - 128 0,3
SMB-R-48-8 40 48 24 - 192 1,1
SMB-R-60-8 52 60 30 - 240 1,75
SMB-R-75-8 66 75 37,5 - 300 3,25
SMB-R-90-8 80 90 45 - 360 4,85
SMB-R-115-8 102 115 57,5 - 460 10,4
SMB-R-140-8 126 140 70 - 560 16,3
SMB-R-175-8 154 175 90 - 720 42,5
SMB-R-200-8 175 200 102,5 - 820 64
SMB-R-225-8 200 225 115 - 920 85
SMB-R-250-8 225 250 130 - 1040 110
SMB-GXS-8 Melt Blender Rod with 8 Mixing Elements� Special Cast with integrated stiffeners
Diameter D (Bore) (mm) D (Mixer) (mm) Da (Ring) (mm) L (Ring) (mm) L (Total) mm) Weight (kg)
25/32 - 8 25 24,7 32,0 20 138 0,16
40/48 - 8 41,5 40,6 48,0 30 211 0,45

Material
Mixer
Color
Diameter Mixing
Elements (mm)
Number of Mixing
Elements
Length
Pipe (mm)
HT-10-4.8-8,16,24,32,48
Mixing Elements:
POM, Acetal
Pipe:
Polypropylen
white 4,8 8, 16, 24, 32 o. 48 	 68 bis 231
HT-10-6.3-8,16,24,32,48 white 6,3 8, 16, 24, 32 o. 48 	 91 bis 336
HT-10-8.0-18,24,32 white 8 18, 24 o. 32 	 179 bis 293
HT-10-9.3-12,18,24,30,40,60,64 white 9,3 12, 18, 24, 30, 40, 60 o. 64 	 141 bis 611
HT-10-12.7-12,18,24,30,36 white 12,7 12, 18, 24, 30 o. 36 	 172 bis 424
Big-Helicals 34.7-4 (ME only)* ME: Polypropylen white/orange 34.7 4 er Stangen 110
* ME = Mixing Elements only without Mixing Pipe
Helical Plastic Disposable Static Mixers are not always able
to create acceptable mixing results.  Stamixco High Perfor-